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IMPORTANT NOTICE
This floor plan is not indicative of the final layout of

the show. Alterations and final adjustments will
be implemented as required or deemed

necessary by the organizers.

Multi-Sectoral Corporations / Official Agencies
Poultry & Livestock
Crop Farming / Agrofood / Food Pack / Aquaculture
International Country Pavilion

EX
IT

 C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
 2

UNDER GROUND WATER TANK BELOW

PUMP ROOM

ATM

A.DA.DA.DA.DA.DA.DA.D A.D A.D A.DA.D

F.H.C.

AIR LOCK
ROOM

MAIN
ENTRANCE

EX
IT

 C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
 3

A.D A.D A.D A.D A.D

EX
IT

 C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
 1

HALL  4 HALL  3 HALL  2 HALL  1

OPEN
TERRACEADMIN. BUILDINGAUDITORIUMVIP BLDG

CONCOURSERECEPTION
FOYER 2

PUBLIC
MAIN

ACCESS

STORE ORGANIZER
OFFICE

RECEPTION
AREA

EXHIBITORS
SERVICES 1

ORGANIZER
OFFICE

TECHNICAL
EXHIBITION

SERVICE
ORGANIZER

OFFICE MINI
MARKET

BOOK
SHOP

ORGANIZER
OFFICE

RECEPTION
AREA

RECEPTION
FOYER 1

PUBLIC
MAIN

ACCESS

STORAGE STORAGE STORAGE STORAGE STORAGE OPEN
TERRACE

SERVICE
ENTRANCE

3

SERVICE
ENTRANCE

2 SERVICE 
ENTRANCE 1

HALL

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

EXHIBITORS
SERVICES 2

ENTRANCE

4
CONCOURSE

HALL
ENTRANCE

3
HALL

ENTRANCE

2
HALL

ENTRANCE

1

VISITOR'S ENTRANCE
Visitor's journey starts here

VIP 
VISITORS ENTRANCE

3

3

6

10

15 15 15 15 15 15

15

15

3

9

3 3

9

3 3

4 5

3 4

3 3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3

3

15

225 225

225

225

9

3-282 2-282 2-284
1-182

1-282 1-283 1-382 1-383

3
1-576

27 12 15 12 9 9 9

9

Version Date: 07 April 2025
Updated by: Dexter Mateo

6

8

6

6

6

15

6

6

6

15

4

1A-210

1A-4201A-320 36

3

3

3

3

6

3

15

15

15

1512

7

8

15

15 15

1515

15

12

15 15

10

15

6

9

6

12

8

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2.5

6

7

9 12

7

8

15

2

15

7

7

7

15
15

9

6

7

6

7

6

7

12
9

15

15

15

7

6

7

15 15 2

6 67

8
7

3

3

9

6

9

7

15

6

3

6 6

9 12

10

15
6

6 6

6

6

6

15

15

9

6

9

2.5

3

2.5

2.5

66

6

6 6

10

5

5

6

6

3

7

6

7

6

5

6

6

10

6

10

6

7

6 4

5

4

7

6

6

3

3

6

9

6

6

6

6

7

8

8

7

5

5

6 6

2.5
4 5

4 4

6

9

9

8

7

8

72

Al Wasail
Industrial Co.

4-220

4-310 3-110 2-110 2-210 1-110 1-210 1-310

4-420

63

120

105

180 120 225
Platinum Sponsor

Visitor's
Lanyard Sponsor

225 135

60

Dairy Farms
Supporting Center

4-330

4-349

4-430 2-13084

5418

120

4263

Saudi
Drip

Al Jammaz
Agriculture Co. Salem Al Humaidi

& Partners Co.

Hamoud Ali
Al Khalaf

& Partner Co.

105

Diamond Sponsor

1-130

1-140

90225

1-240

105

225

7 7

1-430

1-440

72

4-260

4-350

4-360 4-369

54 36

72

36

NCPD Al Rasheem
Agricultural Co.

4-460

90

Saudi
Delta Co.

3-169

105

3

3

4-370

4-381

4-37854 60

30
30

Al Rajhi &
Al Misfer

ASM
Process

Automation
4-470 36

Al Bustan
Nurseries Co.

1-284

9 9

1-384
3

6 3

3
3-182 3-183

18

3

4 5

3
4-182 4-184

12 15 9

4-476 3-176 2-276 1-176 1-270 1-276 1-375 1-476

1-572

18

6

30 60 42 24

60 1-481

5

2.5

5

5

20
20

Agritech
for

Trading
Est.

(Saudi Arabia)

1-551

Le
ha

 A
gr

ic
ul

tu
re

10

3

3

3

30

10

3

3

Ke
m

ye
a

Ya
nb

u

1-540

30

3

10

1-520

30

3

6

3

3

7

3

3

4-175

9

Ke
na

na
G

re
en

ho
us

e18

4-160

M
ul

ta
qa

Al
 B

aw
ad

i

21

6

10

3

3
4-131

18
30

7

3

3

21

9

3

Sa
ud

i F
oa

m
 T

ra
ys

27

3 3
4-382

56

33

3

4-284

189 15

Agrarian
Veterinary Serv.

4

3

10

7

7

3

6

8

15

6

66

9

9

4

5-219

8

8

4

6

9

9

5-320 54

6

9

5-220

36

6

6

54

5-369

64

4

3

6 4

4

3

3

4

3

6

3

3

3

3

3

8

5

3

3 6 5

3

363

3

6

3

3

3

3

4

10

3

3

5-108

5-111

5-119

5-121

5-122

5-123

5-125 5-128 5-129 5-132 5-133 5-134 5-137

5-139

5-143

5-147

5-149

5-151

5-154

5-162

18

12

30

12

9

9

18

9 9 9 15

15

24

9

18

18

12

18

LECTURE
ROOM

4

LECTURE
ROOM

3

LECTURE
ROOM

2

LECTURE
ROOM

1

O
U

TD
O

O
R

Organizer:

Email: info@saudi-agriculture.com
www.saudi-agriculture.com

Official Stand Contractor:

Customer Care Email: ksaagriculture@ges.com
Custoner Care Phone: +966 531219236 / +971 48855448

42

6

15

5-350

Mubarak
Al

Khaneen

Chengdu
Fertech
(China)

3

3

3

2.5

1-450 42

1-460 72

Saudi Reef

4-450 90

Aldayfe Co.
for Agricultural Investment

1-260

1-269B

1-350

1-360

1-369

18 27 30

49 56

36

1-261

18

Valmena
(Cyprus)

Saudi
Mais6

4

4-475

24

Green Land
Fertilizers Co.

Rayyan
Jordan Greenhouse
Manufacturing Co.

(Sarah Shahir
Al Tabaa Trading Co.)

Al Watania
Agriculture

84
27

5-228
9

3

3

6

3

3
5-340

18

18

5-341

Al
 R

aw
da

h
G

re
en

ho
us

e

25TO
N

AC
 U

N
IT

25TO
N

AC
 U

N
IT

R
am

p
25TO

N
AC

 U
N

IT
25TO

N
AC

 U
N

IT
25TO

N
AC

 U
N

IT
25TO

N
AC

 U
N

IT

R
am

p
D

B
D

B

Ramp
25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT Ramp

PVC DOOR 5M

Ramp

D
B

DB

HALL
ENTRANCE

St
an

d 
A/

C

St
an

d 
A/

C

OPEN SIDE

Glass PANEL SIDE
Ramp Ramp

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 AC
 U

nit O
U

TD
O

O
R

 A
C

 U
ni

t

HALL 5
(Temporary Structure)

HALL 5

O
rg

an
ic

St
an

da
rd

s 
C

o.

2253-230

Diamond Sponsor

9

9
54

Alkhorayef
Industries Co.

3

9
2

1-329
5

30

120

6 6 6 6

6

8 8

7 7

7 77

22

M A I N   C O N C O U R S EM A I N   C O N C O U R S E

M
 A

 I 
N

   
C

 O
 N

 C
 O

 U
 R

 S
 E

9 6

4

3-140

105

SAF Sulphur
Factory for Industry Co. 15

15

12

12

12

12

15 15

15

12

15

Arab Mills Company
for Food Products

9

Food Quality & Safety
 Sponsor

6

48

36

6

6

9

Platinum Sponsor

2

15

Alayyan
(Jordan)

24

Masa
Pest

Al
 O

us
ai

m
i

G
ro

up

Tayseer
Chemicals
& Fertilizer

Group

6

3

27

5-229

Al Yamama
Gardens

4-477

Al
 D

am
ak

(K
uw

ai
t)

3

3 3

3

1-381
3

6

7

3

7

1-377

18

42

10 10

105

3

HALL 1A

HALL  1A

Ramp
25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT

25TON
AC UNIT

25TO
N

AC
 U

N
IT

25TO
N

AC
 U

N
IT

25TO
N

AC
 U

N
IT

25TON
AC UNIT Ramp

PVC DOOR 5M

R
am

p
25TO

N
AC

 U
N

IT

Ramp

25TO
N

AC
 U

N
IT

25TO
N

AC
 U

N
IT

25TO
N

AC
 U

N
IT

R
am

p

D
B

DB

D
B

CARRIER - 40RR030CARRIER - 40RR030CARRIER - 40RR030CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030

Glass PANEL SIDE

OPEN SIDE

D
B

CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030
CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030
CARRIER - 40RR030

5
 TO

N
 A

C
O

U
TD

O
O

R
 U

nit

ST
AN

D
A/

C

Ramp

5
 TO

N
 A

C

O
U

TD
O

O
R
 U

nit

STAN
D

A/C

Ramp(Temporary Structure)

25TO
N

25
TO

N

25TO
N

R
am

p
25TO

N
25TO

N
25TO

N
25TO

N
R

am
p

D
B

CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030

D
B

CARRIER - 40RR030
CARRIER - 40RR030

CARRIER - 40RR030
CARRIER - 40RR030

25
TO

N

CARRIER - 40RR030

54

Alahmari Co.

Mulmix
(Italy)

AGI
(Italy)

Agrodome
(India)

1-170

Int'l

N
AP

C
O

N
at

io
na

l

9

7 7

8 8

Al Muneef

4-270

4-410

15

15

4-440

21 21

Diamond Sponsors

1-184

9

Bailasan
Grove

(Thailand)

2-2304-230 63

Sanabel Al Jouf

Platinum Sponsor

Sa
ud

i A
qu

ac
ul

tu
re

So
ci

et
y 

(S
AM

AQ
)

Saudi
Desert Control
(Joda Al-Turba)

72O-320

Arabian
Auto

Agency

90

O-330

48

6

90 90O-200 O-300

4-110

Raffia
Factory

16

YASCP
20

4-4494-340

Partner of
Food Security

Agricultural Finance
Sponsor

Masarat
Agriculture

Consulting Co.

United
Agricultural Co.

(RABL)

5-360
6

6

Wadi Al Safwa
Agricultural Est.

La Meccanica
SRL DI Reffo

(Italy)

5

1-181

30

5-310

36

1-470

3-150

60

6

3

3-159

30

Elite Agro
Projects

(UAE)

5 5

6

3

12

15

6

4-481

18

4-282

6

Lotus
(USA)

1-150 225

8

48

O-310

Al Shadan
Agriculture

Co.

Hadif Co.

18

5-161
6

6

6

5-249

Rafed

5-100

1-230

6

6
5-329

6

Maghateer
Trading Est.

36

Sime-Tek SpA
(Italy)

6

4

10Agremax
(UAE)

60

3-210

12

1-320

60

6

Taldeen

7

8

18 5-258

18

5-354
6

9

3

3

3
9

5-135

1818

3

9

9

5-230

3
12

5-159
3

12

5-157

5-126

9
3

3

Al Hadaf
Level

4

4

3

6

6

MSC
Greenhouse

(Spain)

4

3

NADEC

Three
Arrows

3

2

Al Rashed
Tires Co.12

5-104

105

3-119

8

7

3

3

5-115

9

4-281

8

7

60
6

6

Guruo
Intelligent

(China)

Yuyao
Lumiao
(China)

Ningbo
Master
(China)

7
Beijing

Sangreen
Co. Ltd.
(China)

3

9

1-281A
3

6

4 4

3

3

3

3

3 3

1A-224

1A-226

1A-228

1A-227

1A-223

9

9

9 9 9
3 3

9
3

3 3

1A-324 1A-325

1A-328 1A-329

6 6

Yangke
(China)

Agricultural
Investment Partner

15 15

8

16

8

8

8

3.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

Ovorider
(UAE)

New
Habitat

3 3
1A-421

1A-424

9
3

1A-425

9
3

1A-426

9
3

1A-427

9
3

1A-428
3

8

Muslim
Albouri

15

SPAGNOL
(Italy)

Mishkat

15

4

22.5

3

4

5-241

8

8

24

9 9

9 9
9 9

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

27

U
AE

U
AE

C
hi

na

C
hi

na

China China

Ita
ly

United Irrigation
Technologies

(UAE)

Hamdan
Studio
(KSA)

9

O-235

120

20

O-230

Qingyuan
bao

(China)

PIMTAS PLASTIK
(Turkiye)

2-182
The Netherlands

27

Grow Group
(Azerbaijan)

Al Busath
(UAE)

Sharda
(India)

Al
Rakaiz
(KSA)

5-31821

4

7

18

5-102
6

Servtech Co.
(KSA)

3
9

9 9

1A-220

9 9

3 3

3

3

3

3

9

1-379

9

1-378

3 3

3

3 Rui'erxing
(China)

Beijing Kingpeng
International Hi-Tech

Corporation
(China)

545-251

6

Prime
Contract.

(KSA)

3
5-240 24

Rimico General
Trading LLC

(UAE)

AGQ Labs
Arabia

Al Khorayef
Industries

BUTYL
(UK)

3 3
1A-211

1A-218

3

3

4-210

Al Rayyan International
Agricultural Co. - ARAC

(Saudi Arabia)

Silver Summit Sponsor

Silver Summit
Sponsor

6

Al Mahaliah

IPL
Biological

(India)

1A-229
3

9

9

9

3

3

1A-429

6

5-260

Abdullah Mohammed Al Rasheed
& Partners Co.

90

1-380

Xinxiang
Hexie
(China)

18

Antai
Irrigation
(China)

9

3

3

3

9
9

4

3

EXIT

Visitor's Lanyard
Sponsor

Organic Partner

Diamond Sponsor

3

3

9

90

9

3

Service
Models
(KSA)

1A-221

1A-226

1A-222

3

3

9

9

1A-219

3

10

30

C-001
King Salman Humanitarian

Aid & Reseach Centre
(Saudi Arabia)

Arab
World

Agribus.

C
iti

sc
ap

e 
LL

C

24

1-510

3

4 4

6

24
3

9

Jawdat
Al Tassis

OS-332

30

6

Monarch
Tractor
(USA)

5

6

4

REGISTRATION
AREA

REGISTRATION
AREA

GFSA
Al Khumasia

Astra
Agriculture Co.

Al Yaseen
Agriculture

ERADCO

Sorouh
Agricultural Co.

Estidamah

3

36

1A-247

1A-240

6

6

6

6

6

6

36

1A-340
3

3

9

1A-341

9
1A-342

9

1A-343

9
1A-344

9

1A-345

9

1A-346

9

1A-347

9

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

9 9

9 9
9 9

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

1A-510

1A-520

15

3

3

3 3

5

1A-521

15

5

1A-524

9
3

1A-525

9
3

1A-526

9
3

1A-527

9
3

1A-528

12 12

4 4

3

1A-513

3

1A-514

9

1A-515

9

1A-518 1A-519

3

3

3 3

3

3

9
3

9

9

1A-512

3

3

1A-529

3

9 9
3 3

33

3

9 9

9 9
9 9

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

6

3

3

9

3
9

3 33
9 9

3

18

9

6

3

9

3

9
9

3

3

3

3

3

9

9

3

9

9
9

3

3

3

3

3

9

9

3

9

9
9

3

3

3

3

3

9

3

7

3

12

9

4

3

4

12

3

9

18

6

3

3

3

9

9

3

9

9
9

3

3

3

3

3

9

9

3

9
9

3

3

3
9

21

27

3

4
9

3
9

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

7.5

4.5

9
9

1A-216 1A-217

1A-214 1A-215

1A-212 1A-213

6

36

6 6

1A-225

9 9

4.5

3

3

3

4

3
12

Saudi
Arabia

1A-511

9
3

3

9 9

1A-516 1A-517
3 3

3

9 9
3 3

9 9
3 3

9
3

9
3

3

9
3

9
3

1A-234

1A-236

1A-238

1A-237

1A-233

1A-230

1A-239

1A-231

1A-232

1A-235 1A-334

1A-336

1A-338

1A-337

1A-333

1A-330

1A-339

1A-331

1A-332

1A-335 1A-434

1A-430 1A-431

1A-435 1A-534

1A-536

1A-538

1A-537

1A-533

1A-530

1A-539

1A-531

1A-535

1A-110

1A-113

1A-114

1A-116

1A-117

1A-118

1A-120

1A-122

1A-123

1A-124

1A-125

1A-126

1A-128

1A-129

1A-130

1A-133 1A-134 1A-135 1A-136 1A-137 1A-138 1A-140 1A-141 1A-142 1A-143 1A-144

1A-149

1A-150

1A-151

1A-152

1A-154

1A-155

1A-156

1A-157

1A-158

1A-160

1A-161

1A-162

1A-163

1A-164

1A-166

1A-170

Al Dahra
(UAE)

6

9
3

1A-327

3
9

3 3

1A-423
3

3

1-330
3-130

1-359

1-420

4-171

4-274

4-240

4-250

4-150

4-120

6

2-176 60

2-181

Th
e

N
et

he
rla

nd
s

10 10

6

2-150 90

2-159

Th
e

N
et

he
rla

nd
s

15

6

2-160 90

2-169

Th
e

N
et

he
rla

nd
s

1515 15

3-260 42

6

3-250 42

8

6

6

66

6

2-270 60

2-275

Sp
ai

n
(IC

EX
)

10 10

6

2-250 90

2-259

Sp
ai

n
(A

gr
ag

ex
)

15 15

6

6

6

2-260 90

2-269

15 15

6

6

2-170 60

2-175

Th
e

N
et

he
rla

nd
s

10 10

3-276

3-275

6 6

NAF
Co.for
Feed

Industry

1-363

1-362

2-281

10 10

Spain

Camara
Murcia

3-181
6

10

6

10

Fr
an

ce

6

5-349

6

36

6

5-330

R
ob

in
so

ns
Ar

ab
ia

C
H

IN
A

 (W
)

C
H

IN
A

 (W
)

C
H

IN
A

 (W
)

C
H

IN
A

 (E
Y)

IN
TE

R
N

A
TI

O
N

A
L

3

8
5-339

Mr.
Innovation

(S.Korea)

4

4

12
12

77

USA

Sp
ai

n
(A

gr
ag

ex
)

National Grain
Supply Company

(SABIL)

Erzam
Agriculture

& Trading Co.

Al Masa
Agricultural Co.

25-238

SERECO Srl
(Italy)

6

5
30

5-210
5

1-174

7

8

7

5-155

3
5-319

12

15 15

Vifra Srl
(Italy)

P.Tre Srl
(Italy)

AlRajhia Dates
Co. for

Agricultural &
Animal

Production

60

Tu
rk

iy
e

3-280 3-281

30

15 15

3 3

5

5

5

5

3

8

3

8

6

7 7HEKTAS
(Turkiye)

TAVSAN
(Turkiye)

Av
ag

ro
(T

ur
ki

ye
)

M
ilt

ec
h

(T
ur

ki
ye

)

Tu
rk

iy
e

5

5

3-259

4824

UNIBA
(Turkiye)

24

3-269

AY
TO

K 
Fi

ltr
e

(T
ur

ki
ye

)

Ta
rk

im
(T

ur
ki

ye
)

3-258

IN
D

IA

C
H

IN
A

 (S
H

)

18

15

C
H

IN
A

 (W
)

C
H

IN
A

 (W
)

C
H

IN
A

 (W
)

Alvan
Blanch

(UK)

Al Baida
Fertilizer Factory

5-109

4

5-114

12

3
9

5-116

VI
SI

O
N

 C
R

A
FT

 (I
nd

ia
)

12

1A-146

C
H

IN
A

 (W
)

URT
(UAE)

1-169

42
United

Industrial
Devt. Co.

(Saudi Arabia)

6

1-259

42

6
1-254

1-255

9
12

Italy
(S)

Santech
Co.

(Egypt)

Poultec
(Belgium)

3

6

Germany15 15

15

15

Asasiat
Development
for Agriculture
and Trade Co.

Klasmann-Deilmann
(Germany)

9

Tabuk Agricultural
Development Co.

(TADCO)

Agricultural
Finance Sponsor

5G
Feed Company

Saudi
Arabia

4
12

3

33

JO
R

D
A

N

4
12

Al Taj
Trading

4-384

1A-410

15

K
YR

G
YZ

TA
N

Hyma
(Egypt)

24
Turkiye

7

7

21

5-331 5-339

Tanis Seed
(Turkiye)3

30

6

5

5

5

5

3-270 30

Ikizler Sera
(Turkiye)

6

Agrowork
(Turkiye)

5-317
3

9
UAE

24

VISION CRAFT (India)

Samek
Plastic

Au
to

m
at

 Ir
rig

at
io

n
(In

di
a)

1-171
3

Organiza-
zzione
S.R.L.
(Italy)

Euro
ME-PA

(Italy)

PWT
(UAE)

1818

6 6

Turkiye

Akel

Introlab
(S.Africa)

961-410

6

6

9
3

9
3 3

9

1A-145 4

SRI LANKA SRI LANKA

IN
TE

R
N

A
TI

O
N

A
L

R
U

SS
IA

R
U

SS
IA

R
U

SS
IA

SRI LANKA

C
H

IN
A

 (S
H

)

CHINA
(SH)

Al Talbieh
Agriculture

Co.

Al Taleb
Group

84

Desert Hills
Veterinary Services

(Tanmiah)

Muslim
Albouri

Telal Al Sahel
(Saudi Arabia) 15

120 4

8

8

Haygrove
(UK)

1A-310

Ziad
Al Hussein
(Saudi Arabia)

120

8

8

12

Al-Rowad
Al-Farid

Ziad
Al Hussein
(Saudi Arabia)

3-170

3-175
3

6

7

3

7

3 3

3-172

Eg
yg

er
m

an
(E

gy
pt

)

18

21 21

C
ra

vo
(C

an
ad

a)

Prasada
(China)

6

ANDRITZ
Feed & Biofuel

(Denmark)

3

3

3

9 9
1A-442

9

1A-443

9
1A-444

9

1A-445

9

1A-446

9

1A-447

9

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

IT
PO

 In
di

a

3

3

3

9 9
1A-542

9

1A-543

9
1A-544

9

1A-545

9

1A-546

9

1A-547

9

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

IT
PO

 In
di

a

1A-440 1A-441 1A-540 1A-541

1-459

42

6

1-183

9
3

1-269A

18

3

9
AD

Pipeline
(China)

1-262
GSS Systems

(China)

3Henan Yutuo
(China)

9

1-281B
Senbost
Plastic
(China)

3 3

1A-439

Saudi
Arabia

Angel Yeast
Co. Ltd.

(China)

Ouboya
Solomon

(China)

Aoxinde
(China)

Avant
Garde
(China)

Hardyloong
Bio-Tech

(China)

9
1A-422

9C
H

IN
A

 (W
)

3

3
Sichuan

Potassium
(China)

Chengdu
Rocca Co.

(China)

Shengfeng
Phosphorus

(China)

Tianfeng
Chemical

(China)

Ruilong
Chelate

(China)

Kangze
Hongyun

(China)

Binmisfer
(Saudi Arabia)

Food Quality & Safety
 Sponsor

3

3
21

Denge Tarim
(Turkiye)

Grain Technik
(India)

NakheelAgri
(Saudi Arabia)

UK

Prole
Farmers

(Nigeria)

Int'l

Int'l Int'l Int'l VC

Famsun
Co. Ltd.

5-338

C-Lines

Int'l

Diamond Sponsor

63
5-2395-235

9 18
3

Valued Show
(China)

Hebei Pingle
(China)

Valued
Show
(China)

Dotra
(Egypt)

Snyvina
(Korea)

18

Myande
Group
(China)

6

Weihai
Generation

Marine
Biotech
(China)

18

Qianshuo
Chemical

(China)

Hebei
Shengshi

(China)

Poelsan
(Turkiye)

ECO Cultura
(Russia)

Ta
vs

iy
e 

Ye
m

(T
ur

ki
ye

)
TU

R
KI

YE


	Sheets and Views
	250407 SAE2025 Floor Plan-PDF Landscape


